101
pH
101In the UK: +44 (0) 1480 272279 or info@coleparmer.co.uk    In Germany: +49 (0) 9377 92030 or sales@coleparmer.de In France: +33 (0) 1486 37800 or cpcontact@coleparmer.com    In Italy: +39 (0) 313 89513 or itsales@coleparmer.com ColeParmer.com
Model EcoTestr pH2+
Catalogue number MY-35423-01
Range
pH 0.0 to 14.0 pH
Temperature 0.0 to 50.0°C (32.0 to 122.0°F)

(mm)
ROSS pH electrodes ROSS Ultra pH electrodes
Key Catalogue number Key Catalogue number
General-purpose, Tris buffers, nonaqueous
solutions, and DI water Glass body 120 x 12 A MY-05718-02 F MY-05718-70
For rugged general-purpose use, Tris buffers,
nonaqueous solutions, and DI water Epoxy body 120 x 12 B MY-05718-07 G MY-05718-77
Small sample size or samples in
small-diameter vessels Glass body 165 (total); 95 x 6  C MY-05718-16 — —
Rugged general-purpose and field use,
nonaqueous solutions, and DI water
Glass body with
rugged bulb 120 x 12 D MY-05718-27 H MY-05718-73
Soft, moist surfaces of solids or semisolids
such as agar plates
Epoxy body,
flat surface 120 x 12 E MY-05718-32 — —
A B C D G HFE
Accessories
Thermo Scientific™ Orion™ ROSS™ Triode™
pH Electrodes
Be more accurate with automatic
temperature compensation (ATC)
 – Best temperature response of any pH electrode available
 – Built-in temperature for use with Thermo Scientifi c Orion meters
 – No waiting—stable readings to 0.01 pH in less then 30 seconds
Measure both pH and temperature in one convenient 12-mm electrode. Mercury-free,
double-junction reference is compatible with samples containing Tris, sulfi des, and proteins.
Glass-body electrode is available as a refi llable junction. Epoxy-body electrodes are available
in long-lasting refi llable and low-maintenance sealed (gel-fi lled) options.
What’s included: 1-m (3.3-ft) cable, BNC pH connector, and a MiniDIN ATC
connector for use with Orion Star Series™ pH meters.
A B C
Key Description ATC connector Catalogue number
A  Glass body, refillable MiniDIN for Star Series pH meters MY-05718-28
B  Epoxy body, refillable MiniDIN for Star Series pH meters MY-05718-34
C  Epoxy body, gel-filled MiniDIN for Star Series pH meters MY-05718-44
MY-05730-52 Filling solution for all ROSS and ROSS Ultra Electrodes, 3-M KCl. Case of five 60-mL bottles
4657_MY_101_111.indd   107 06/05/2019   2:54:54 PM
108
pH
In the UK: +44 (0) 1480 272279 or info@coleparmer.co.uk    In Germany: +49 (0) 9377 92030 or sales@coleparmer.deColeParmer.com